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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 26-May-1  To Date: 26/5/10

"y

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block/l%%nent Amount
26-May-10  5:30 2079 Sriny UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Dept 160
26-May-10  5:40 4599 Kanakaiah BSF  CEN MA 200 18:00 L C On Alc 300
26-May-10  5:40 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 15]C On Alc 450
26-May-10  5:40 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
26-May-10  5:40 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; C On Alc 300
26-May-10  5:40 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 Ly C On Alc 300
26-May-10  5:40 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 13:00 I.DC On Ale 300
26-May-10 540 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.% C On Alc 300
26-May-10  5:40 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Ale 300
26-May-10  5:40 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? cC On Alc 300
26-May-10 5:40 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 .Y C On Al 300
26-May-10  5:40 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)C Gn Al 300
26-May-10  5:40 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Alc 300
26-May-10  5:50 2311 Dhaya Ram OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\NC On Alc 300
26-May-10 5:50 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I.DC On Alc 4125
26-May-10  5:50 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1L7C On Alc 225
26-May-10  5:50 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00 I.DC On Afc 225
26-May-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Afe 225
26-May-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN Ma 200 18:00 1.3C On Alc 300
26-May-10 6:00 4415 WNarshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%C On Alc 300 "\
26-May-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 i.;C _ On Alc 300
26-May-10  6:00 4413 Dhararjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l.S‘C/ On Alc 225 y
26-May-10 8:30 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-May-10  8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C {Deﬁ 275
26-May-10  8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C )Dt,p/t 150
26-May-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:30 2403 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C M 275
26-May-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C }w‘( 275
26-May-10 830 2790 T Gopal PK Cy MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
26-May-10 8:30 281 P Laxmi P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-May-t0  8:30 2368 P.Kumar PK Chv Cco 300 18:00 I C © On Al 300
26-May-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
26-May-10  8:30 3038 Vishwanath P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8£:30 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
26-May-10 830 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-May-10 8:30 3156 Hemmo PK Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C (tﬁt. : 130
26-May-10  8:30 2372 Govindo PX CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Pcﬁt 275
26-May-10 8:30 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
26-May-10 8:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:30 3519 Basanta PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
26-May-10  8:32 4399 Ganesh KI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-May-10  8:32 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 _18.00 L& On Al 275
26-May-10 832 3515 Damayathi  PK  CIV C RO 1 ¢ On Ale 130

s
28 May. 2010 2 RN AUTiT Page L6 ¢ -
/69\ : Sl E{.%E.ijiﬁj{;gd £33 éﬁi‘;é
s A ECKED
PR T £ womm—
DAy o ST o e /e>
T E
By




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Ont Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-May-10  8:32 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
26-May-10  8:32 4398 Rambabau Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:32 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-May-10  8:32 3514 Achutya PK CIv MaA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:32 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
26-May-10  8:32 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-May-10  8:32 3913 Ganesh KJ clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10 8:35 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
26-May-10  8:35 3921 -K Savitri KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-May-10  8:35 3916 Prasad K} Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:35 3962 Banshi KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:35 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:35 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CcIv co 300 18:¢0 1 C On Alc 300
26-May-10  8:35 4402 N Krushna K} cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-May-10  8:35 3945 Ganga KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-May-10  8:40 3765 WNarsappa VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-May-10 840 36%6 Kachakuair VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-May-10  8:40 3695 Radhika VM cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
26-May-10 840 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-May-10  8:40 3669 Irana VM Ccrv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:40 3649 nagaraju A% Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
26-May-10  8:40 3998 B Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 30
26-May-10 840 3959 Tripanna VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10 840 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
26-May-10  8:40 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
26-May-10  8:40 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:45 3691 Hem kumar YM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
26-May-10 845 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:45 4013 MD Darod MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
26-May-10 845 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:45 4035 Rajkumar MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-May-10 8:45 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV co 300 E8:00 1 C On Ale 300
26-May-10  8:45 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
26-May-10  8:45 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
26-May-10 845 3653 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
26-May-10 845 3652 V Murali VM Clv Cco 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
26-May-10  8:50 4346 Dilipkumar MDT Civ MH ES0 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
26-May-10  8:50 4036 Pramod kumar MDT  CIV HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
26-May-10 850 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
26-May-10  8:50 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
26-May-t0  8:530 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-May-10 8350 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
26-May-10  8:50 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1.C On Al 275
26-May-10 8:50 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
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Date
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
20-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10

" 26-May-10-

26-May-10
26-May-10

28 May, 2000

H
4

In

8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:10
9:10
%10
%10
910
9:10
10
9:10
9:15
915
9:15
*1s
915
9:15
915
9135
9:15
%:15
9:15
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:18
18
9:18
918
9:18
%18
9:18
9:18
9:18

ID
4360
3941
3942
4625
4362
3252
2528
2306
4197
4214
4179
4199
4497
3317
4647
4646
4642
3256
4640
3316
4641
3934
4614
3937
4123
3705
4024
4023
3932
4067
3697
4066
3777
3703
3787
3702
3700
3699
3789
3930
3933
3931
4026
3782

Name Cont
Ajay kumar MDT
Rajesh MDT
Shosila MDT
Narayana MDT
Muna MDT
Shanker BHM
P.Praveen PPN
P.Santesh Ku PPN
b raj sekhar BHM
B Hanumaiah BHM
giri babu PPN
naresh BHM
Shankaraiah PPN
Keswariya BY
Vikram PRA
Balu PRA
Venkanna PRA
P Yadav BY
Saidulu PRA
Manochar BY
Venkanna PRA
Jailan bai MR
Rashmi Ranja MAL
Sangita MR
Jagan SCM
Appaiah MR
sashi rao MR

* Shankar MR
Salikram MR
Ramu SCM
Malleshwar ra MR
Simha chalam SCM
Elamma MR
Durga rao MR
Jayamma MR
Gattu rathaiah MR
Venkateshwar MR
Narshimarao MR
Jat sri MR
Sanjay MR
Ranga MR
Anil MR
Jai laxmi MR
Narshima MR

Type
Clv
Crv
Ccrv
Civ
Clv
PAl
WEL
WEL
PAI
PALl
WEL
PAI
WEL
CIvV
WAT
WAT
WAT
cwv
WAT
Clv
WAT
Ccrv
WAT
Cv
Crv
Civ
CIv
Clv
CIv
Civ
Crv
Crv
Ccrv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Crv
CIv
Civ
C1v
Cv
Civ
CIv
Civ

Skill
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA,
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
MH
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FR
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA

Wage
275
150
130
150
275
225
300
275
225
225
275
225
150
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:00
0 E8:00
0 18:00

18:60
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Al 130
iC On Aje 150
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Adc 225
1 C Gn Alc 300
I C On Afe 275
it C On Alc 225
I C On Ale 225
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 225
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 130
1 C /af@yv
1 C MV
1 C MV
I C On Alc 300
1.C /Nﬂ'ﬁsyv 0
1 C On A/ 275
1 C i1/By Vv
1 C On Alc 30
1 C NisByv S 0
1 C Gn Alc 130
I C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 275
1C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Al 130
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Ao 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 130
I C On Ale 275
I C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Ale 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-May-10 920 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIlv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
26-May-10 920 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
26-May-10  9:20 3935 Tara MR Cciy FH 130 18:00 | C On Afc 130
26-May-10  9:20 3936 Hira MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-May-10  9:20 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-May-10  9:20 3776 Nagamani MR Cv FH 130 18:060 1 C On Afc 130
26-May-10  9:25 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 £8:00 I C Mcrk 140
26-May-10  9:25 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mk 160
26-May-10  9:25 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 1800 1 C Work 149
26-May-10  9:25 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
26-May-10  9:25 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 13:00 1 C J ork 140
26-May-10  9:25 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Jotf Work 140
26-May-10  9:25 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C i/ k 160
26-May-10 925 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ZO‘XVZ:k 140
26-May-10  9:25 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Mrk 140
26-May-10  9:30 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Aﬁ_ 140
26-May-10 930 2231 Nagama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C )ep/t 140
26-May-10 9130 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
26-May-10  9:30 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept 140
26-May-10 9:30 2437 Bajji UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ,(n/A//c 140
26-May-10  9:30 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 1
26-May-10  9:30 4563 Joti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc
26-May-10 930 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 [8:00 1 C On
26-May-10 930 4578 Tharea UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C b Work :
26-May-10  9:30 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
26-May-10 9:30 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
26-May-10  9:30 2065 Govindamma UTFT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ajc 140
26-May-10 9:30 3824 J Yenkanna UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C )ep/t 160
26-May-10  9:35 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140 :
26-May-10  9:35 2421 neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160 \
26-May-10  9:35 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
26-May-10 935 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
26-May-10 %35 4190 shivani UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
26-May-10  9:35 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK  MH 160 [8:00 I C. On Alc 160
26-May-10 935 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C On Ade 160
26-May-10 9:35 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
26-May-10 9:35 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
26-May-10  9:35 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
26-May-1G 938 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
26-May-10  9:38 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
26-May-10 9:38 2420 MukhyaLachi UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
26-May-10  9:38 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:60 1 C On Alc 160
26-May-10  9:38 4456 Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
26-May-10  9:38 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale - 140
28May, 2000 ~ :%;i.é;iﬁ-' W OO B TATES
w
CHECKED

ol Managor g,
SREENWO O, ESTaTes | O
- . ‘-| , RS T PRV

AR B e S B I



Date
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-t0
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10
26-May-10

In
9:38
9:38
9:38
%40
540
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
945
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
%45
%45
.45
45
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
10:00
£0:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60

28May, 2010

ID
2070
2347
3686
4530
4436
4533
4532
4545
444]
4688
4201
4690
4602
4689
4003
4354
4541
4691
4172
4629
4632
4630
3535
3530
3499
4537
3878
3533
3537
4549
4547
4218
4656
4657
4658
4659
40688
4686
4685
4683
3089
4449
2429
2421

Name
Kondiah
Satama
D Anita
Balakrishna
Sangtip
Raju
Ramakrishna
Sai Goud
Rampal
Kumar
mahesh
Santosh
Deva
Bijay Kumar
SK Mustafa
MD Raheem
Shafik
Pradeep
Naresh
Narender
Naveen
Anjatah
Zahed
MA Khudoos
N Ramu
Yaseen
Krishna
MA Qaiyoom
Kavi raj
Pramod
Sanjeev
J Nagesh
Ram
Khajaali
Hafizkhan
Shajad Ahmed
Kumar
Bharegba
Babu
Srinu
P. Ranjit Kum
Mangaiah
Mukhya Lachi

neerana
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Cont
UTT
UTT
UTT
MAD
INR
MAD
MAD
MAD
INR
MAD
SKM
VIK
SFK
VIK
SKM
SKM
SFK
VIK
SKM
IS
LS
LS
LS
LS
BPO
BPO
BPO
LS
LS
BPO
BPO
BPO
SKS
SKS

SKS -

SKS
MAD
DS
DS
DS
PPN
UTT
UuTT

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
ELE
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
ELE
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAT
PAl
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
WEL
EWK

Skill

MH
MH
FH

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co
co

MH
Co
MA

MH.

MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH

Wage

160
160
140
250
300
160
250
250

175
250

250
250
225
300
300
150
300
250
150
250
150
250
250
250
250
160
250
250
150
160
250
160
225
225
225
225
250
160
160
250
150

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
21,00
21:00
21:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

1 C On Ale 160
1 C On Ale 160
1 C On Afc 140
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Afc 300
1C On Alc 160
1 C On Alc 250
I C On Ale 230
I C On Afc 175
I C On Afc 250
1 C On Alc 250
[ On Alc 250
1 C On Ale 225
1 C On Alc 360
1 C Onr Alc 300
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Afc 300
1 C On Afe 250
1 C On Ale
1 C On Alc
1C On Ale
1 C On Alc
I C On Alc
1C On Alc
I C On Ale
1 C On Al
1 C On Afc
1 C Or Alc
I C On Afc
1 C On Ale
1 C On Alc
1 C On Al
1 C Cn Alc
I C On Alc
1 C On Al
1 C On A/c
1 C On Alc
1 C On Alc
1 C On Afc
1l C On Alc
0. 5)C On Ale 75
0:5 C On Alc 80
05a¢C On Alc 80
o‘.; c On Ale 80
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Qut

21:00
21:00
21:00
2800
21:00
2800
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

v Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage
26-May-10  [8:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275
26-May-10  18:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160
26-May-16  18:00 4183 b laxmi UTT ELE FH 140
26-May-10  18:00 3678 B Ramu UTT  EWwWK MH 160
26-May-10 18:00 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160
26-May-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150
26-May-1¢  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275
26-May-10  18:00 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 149
26-May-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160
26-May-10  18:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK  MH 160
28May, 2000 T )
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type 8kill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-May-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA, 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 3060
27-May-10  6:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00 13 C On Afc 225
27-May-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 C On Alc 160
27-May-10  6:00 4600 Balatah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
27-May-10  6:00 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN MH 150 18:00 IE C On Al 225
27-May-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 £8:00 L6, C On Alc 300
27-May-10  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 12) C On Alc 300
27-May-10  6:00 4389 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 ILNC On Afc 300
27-May-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I.DC On Afc 4125
27-May-10  6:00 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
27-May-10  6:00 4386 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.Dc On Alc 300
27-May-10  6:00 4384 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1L{ C On Alc 300
27-May-10 6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CcoO 300 18:00 I.Ds C On Alc 450
27-May-10  6:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL M™MH 150 18:00 LN\C On Alc 225
27-May-10  6:00 251t Munna PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 I.DC On Afe 4125
27-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept., 160
27-May-10  6:00 2077 Raju UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1/ On Alc 160
27-May-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.34C On Al 300
27-May-10  8:00 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
27-May-1)  8:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 5P
27-May-10 800 4415 WNarshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
27-May-10  8:00 4414 M Raju OVL.  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
27-May-10 800 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
27-May-10  8:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-May-10 8:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
27-May-10  8:00 4214 B Hanumaiazh BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
27-May-10 8:00 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C OCn Ale 225
27-May-10  8:05 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 P C On Al 130
27-May-10 8:05 3652 V Murali VM CIv CcoO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
27-May-10 8§05 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C Cn Afe 130
27-May-10  8:05 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
27-May-10  8:05 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
27-May-10 805 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-May-10  8:05 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
27-May-10 805 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
27-May-10  8:05 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 805 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 8:05 3960 Vhemesh Vi Civ MA 2757 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
27-May-10  8:05 3998 B Padma VM Ctv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  8:05 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Cty MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
27-May-10 810 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
27-May-10  8:10 3953 Narayana VM CIv por ‘;}3 g C On Ale 275
27-May-10 810 3867 K Aparna PK  CIV St gpgs" = ¢ On Afe 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27-May-10  8:10 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C ept. 130
27-May-10 8:10 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C " On Alc 275
27-May-1¢ 8:10 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
27-May-10 8:10 3058 Vishwanath PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C D}p‘/ 275
27-May-10  3:10 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10 8:10 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-May-10  8:10 2641 raghave PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-May-10 810 2785 Arjun PK C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-May-10 8:10 2407 P.santosh PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 8:15 3645 Vhagya PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
27-May-10  8:15 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-May-10  8:15 3864 K Jyothi P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  8:15 2405 Laxminarayan P.X Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
27-May-10  8:15 3647 Purnachandra P.K Ccrv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10  8:15 2399 Mohini PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
27-May-10 815 3519 Basanta P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  8:15 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
27-May-10  8:15 3514 Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18.00 1 C On Ajc 275
27-May-10 8:15 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
27-May-10 8:15 3056 Vasudev PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
27-May-10  $:15 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
27-May-10  8:15 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
27-May-10  8:15 2796 Lachana PK Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale
27-May-10 815 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
27-May-10 815 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
27-May-10 820 3916 Prasad KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C pt. 275
27-May-10 820 3949 Kanchan KJ v FH 130 18:00 I C Pe{ 130
27-May-10 8:20 3945 Ganga KJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 C })ept/ 150
27-May-10  8:20 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C }ep‘l/ 275
27-May-10  8:20 4282 B Satish KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C )ep'l/ 275
27-May-10  8:20 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH_ 130 18:00 1 C pcpt/ 130
27-May-10 8:20 3962 Banshi KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C ) pt. 275
27-May-10 8:20 4402 N Krushna KJ Crv HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
27-May-10 820 4398 Rambabau Kl Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
27-May-10 820 4399 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-May-10 8:20 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
27-May-10 820 4395 Mini | KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C }pc/ 130
27-May-10  8:30 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 830 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
27-May-10  8:30 4036 Pramod kumar MDT CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
27-May-10  8:30 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
27-May-10 8:30 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-May-10 8:30 4034 MDSafrulu  MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Alc 275
27-May-10  8:30 4361 MD Zabeed MDT C 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28 May, 2000 —__ - REENWCGD WOQTES
Geriit: H
CHECKED
S er :
4 . La= - et

Project Masager/ ’:nq?:s i Asst. Adggg\ﬂéga;gTES Quabty e o M“dﬁ; s/

GREENWOOD ESTATE | GREENWD 2 . (R_»!:A:,g%éjmwm..‘ o

o i . ¥ T e ﬂ‘;_.-“

- .



Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-May-10  8:30 4360 Ajaykumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 835 4346 Ditip kumar MDT Civ MH I50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
27-May-10  8:35 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
27-May-10  8:35 3910 MPD Tahir MDT Civ Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
27-May-10  8:35 4623 Satish Kumar MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10  8:35 4035 Rajkumar MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
27-May-10 8:35 4013 MD Darod MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
27-May-I0  §:35 4362 Muna MDT CIvV MA 2757 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-May-10 8:3% 4349 Maheshpasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 8:35 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C _ OnAk 275
27-May-10 8:40 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job WO;R'/ 160
27-May-10 8:40 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wo, 140
27-May-10 840 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Won/ 160
27-May-10 840 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 140 [8:00 1 C Job Wo/ 140
21-May-10 840 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wog/ 140
27-May-10 840 4664 Radha MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wom/ 140
27-May-10  8:40 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C Job Woﬁ/ 140
27-May-10  8:40 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:.00 1 C Job Woy'k/ 140
27-May-10  8:45 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C % 140
27-May-10  8:45 2824 Lalu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C LFEnt. 160
27-May-10 8:45 4563 Ioti UTT EWK TH 140 18:00 I C Pept/ 140
27-May-10 8:45 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C P{ 160
27-May-10 845 2436 Padma UTT EwK FH 140 18:00 1C :Bep(
27-May-10  8:45 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C zl?q)tt/
27-May-10  8:43 3824 | Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C }VA/C 160
27-May-10  8:45 3827 G Pantul UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Dept. 160
27-May-10  9:00 4578 Tharea uUTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
27-May-10  9:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
27-May-10 9:00 2437 RBajji UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
27-May-10 9:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 iC On Aje 160
27-May-10 9:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
27-May-10 9:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
27-May-10  9:00 3812 Anjamma UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
27-May-10  9:00 3688 B Jyoti UFT EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
27-May-10 9:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH te0 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
27-May-10 9:00 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
27-May-10  9:00 3686 D Anita UTT EWK  FH 140 £8:00 1 C On Alc 140
27-May-10  9:00 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
27-May-10  9:00 4456 Badramma uTT EWK FH £40 18:00 i C On Afc 140
27-May-10 9:00 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 I C On Afc 140
27-May-10  9:05 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
27-May-10 9:05 4191 maryappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
27-May-10  9:05 2347 Satama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
27-May-10  9:05 2429 Mukhya Lachi UTT £8:00 I C On Alc 160
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Date In 1D Name Cent  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27-May-10  9:05 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
27-May-10  9:05 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
27-May-10  9:05 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 iC - On Afe 140
27-May-10 905 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 160
27-May-10  9:10 3775 Yankaizh MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-May-10  9:10 3705 Appaiah MR crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
27-May-10  9:10 3703 Durga rao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
27-May-10  9:10 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
27-May-10  9:10 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  9:10 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
27-May-10  9:10 3789 Jai sri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  9:10 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
27-May-10  9:10 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10 9:10 3933 Ranga MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
27-May-10 910 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
27-May-10 9110 3936 Hira MR Crv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  9:10 3697 Malleshwarra MR Clvy MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Al 275
27-May-10  9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe
27-May-10  9:10 4024 sashirao MR Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc
27-May-10  9:10 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc
27-May-10  9:10 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
27-May-10  9:10 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 P C Cn Alc
27-May-10  9:15 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH ¢ 18:00 I C ByV
27-May-10  9:15 4641 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:.00 1 C /Nr”/];inyV
27-May-10  9:15 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C /N'H‘ByV
27-May-10  9:15 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C )M/By\’
27-May-10  9:15 4254 Raj kumar SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
27-May-10 9:15 4257 Manoj kumar SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-May-10  9:15 4259 Satish SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-May-10 %15 4351 Ram pratap SHV  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
27-May-10 915 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 e M o
27-May-10  9:15 3702, Gattu rathaizh MR CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
27-May-10  9:15 3777 Elamma MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
27-May-10 9:15 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
27-May-10  9:20 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-May-10  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
27-May-10 9:20 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10  9:20 4123 Jagan SCM  Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-May-10 9:20 3256 P Yadav BY Clv co 300 1&00 I C On Alc 300
27-May-10 9:20 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-May-10  9:20 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-May-10  9:20 2528 P_Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
27-May-10  9:20 4179  giri babu PPN WEL MA. 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
27-May-10  9:25 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU M 250 18:00. I C On Afc 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Biock Payment _Amount

27-May-10 925 4632 Naveen 1S PLU  MH 150 18:00 A cC Job Wod/ 150

27-May-10 9:25 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 A cC On Alc 160

27-May-10 925 353¢ MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA, 250 18:00 {/C Job Worg/ 250

27-May-10  9:25 4629 Narender 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Afc 250

27-May-10 925 3535 Zahed 15 PLU MA 250 18:00 :/I/C Job Wor5/ 250

27-May-10 925 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 J/C . OnA/ 160

27-May-10 925 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 ;I/C On Alc 230

27-May-10 9:25 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 3/ On Afc 250

27-May-10  9:25 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 §8:00 J}C On Alc 250

27-May-10  9:27 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 E8:00 /C On Alc 250

27-May-10 927 4541 Shafik SFK PAI co 300 1800 A On Alc 300

21-May-10 927 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250

27-May-10 927 4439 Ram * JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 )/C On Al 300

27-May-10 9:27 4441 Rampal JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 Z/C On Alc 175

27-May-10 927 4602 Deva SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 /C On A/ 225

27-May-10  9:27 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 )/C /N'ﬁ?:v 0

27-May-10  9:27 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 % On Ale 300

27-May-10  9:27 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1€ On Ale 250

27-May-10 9:45 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 _I/ On Alc

27-May-10  9:45 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Al

27-May-10 945 3406 Rahul BHM  PAIl MA 225 18400 )}C On Alc-

27-May-t0  9:45 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 }/C On Afc

27-May-10 945 4437 Bibeka INR TIL MH 175 18:00 }/C On Alc

27-May-10 945 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 % On Alc

27-May-10 9:45 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 % On Alc

27-May-10 %45 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 ){ On Alc

27-May-10  9:45 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 ‘I/C On Al

27-May-10  10:00 4657 Khajaaki SKS PAL MA 225 18:00 % On Alc

27-May-10  10:00 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 J/C On Afe

27-May-10  10:00 4661 Shahd Shajed SKS  PAI MH 150 18:00 )/C On Alc

27-May-10  10:00 4656 Ram - SKS  PaAl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc

27-May-10 10:00 4659 Shajad Ahmed SKS  PA[ MA 225 18:00 }/g/ " On e

27-May-10  10:05 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc

27-May-10  10:05 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 K On Alc

27-May-10 10:05 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK  PLU co 300 18:00 ‘)/C On Alc

27-May-10  18:00 4i91 maryappa ., UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0% C On Afc

27-May-10  18:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0.3 C On Alc

27-May-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 21:00 0.3 C On Alc 75

27-May-10  18:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 21:00 0./ On Alc 75

27-May-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 ¥ C On Alc 137.5
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 25-May-1  To Date: 25/5/10
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount
25-May-10 6:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 15 C On Ale 4125
25-May-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1Ly C On Ale 412.5
25-May-10  6:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 13 € Cn Alc 225
25-May-10  6:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 l‘? C Cn Al 225
25-May-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Alc 300
25-May-10 600 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 300
25-May-i0  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C Cn Ale 300
25-May-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
25-May-10 6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1. ’C On Afc 300
25-May-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
25-May-10  6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
25-May-10  6:00 2079 Srine UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 . 160

 25-May-10 6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co - 300 18:00 15/C On Al 450
25-May-10  8:05 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-May-10  8:05 3962 RBanshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-May-10  8:05 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10 8:05 4398 Rambabau KJ Cv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10 8:05 3922 N Laxmi Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:05 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
25-May-10  8:05 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27
25-May-10  8:05 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
25-May-10  8:05 3949 Kanchan K¥ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:05 3950 Hemmo KIJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-May-10  8:05 4282 B Satish KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10 810 392t K Savitri KIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-May-10  8:10 3916 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:10 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-May-10  8:1¢ 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
25-May-10  8:10 4402 N Krushna KJ v HM 300 18:00 icC On Al 300
25-May-10 8:12 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-May-10 8:12 3867 K Apanna PK civ MH 150 18:00 1 C i 150
25-May-10 812 3156 Hemmo P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alg 130
25-May-10 8:12 3514 Achutya PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C DC{ 275
25-May-10  8:42 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10 8:12 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-May-10 812 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10 812 3038 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:12 2407 P.sanwosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:12 2396 venkataRamn P.K Civ MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-May-10 812 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-May-10 820 2790 T Gopal PK Crv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Afg 150
25-May-10  8:20 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv co P {1+ lu_.ul{ . E-]_ﬂg'\‘i" Fy OnAfk 300
25-May-10 820 2372 Govindo PK  CIV MA ' ; 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

25-May-10  8:20 2399 Mohini P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10 820 3645 Vhagya PK Clv MH 150 1%:00 1 C On Afc 150
25-May-10  8:20 3056 Vasudev PX cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
25-May-10  8:20 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 13:00 I C On Al 130
25-May-10  8:30 3688 B Iyoti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Z)ept. 140
25-May-10  8:30 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
25-May-10  8:30 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C pt. 140
25-May-10  8:30 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
25-May-10  8:30 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dfpt/ 160
25-May-10 830 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job W, 140
25-May-10  8:30 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work 140
25-May-10 830 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C }ept’ : 160
25-May-10  8:30 4578 Tharea UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 921{ 140
25-May-10  8:30 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
25-May-10 830 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ({Dem’ 140
25-May-10 8:30¢ 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
25-May-10  8:30 2421 neerana uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C t}eﬂ( 160
25-May-10  $:30 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ym/ 160
25-May-10 8:30 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
25-May-10  8:40 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
25-May-10  8:40 3776 Nagamani MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aje 130
25-May-10  8:40 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH i60 18:00 1 C On Afe 0
25-May-10  8:40 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 i C On Ade 140
25-May-10  8:40 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
25-May-10  8:40 3935 Tara MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:40 3936 Hira MR Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
25-May-10  8:40 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 40 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
25-May-10  8:40 2429 MukhyaLachi UTT EWK  MH k60 18:00 I C On Alc 160
25-May-10 8140 2070 Kondiah UTE  EWK  MH 16¢ 18:00 I C On Alc 160
25-May-10  8:40 2077 Raju UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
25-May-10 840 2212 Venkatiah urT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
25-May-10 &40 2419 A Naresh " UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
25-May-10 840 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
25-May-10  $:40 4363 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
25-May-10  8:40 44353 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
25-May-10  8:40 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
25-May-10 8:45 3933 Ranga MR Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Al 275
25-May-10  8:45 3934 JIailan bai MR, CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:45 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-May-10 845 4025 Shankar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:45 4026 lai laxmi MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:45 3777 Elamma MR Cv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Afc 130
25-May-10  8:43 3775 Yankaiah MR Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alg 275
25-May-10  8:45 3697 Malleshwarra MR Clv MA 275 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
25-May-10  8:45 3703 Durgarao MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1

C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:45 3789 Jaisri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:45 4024 sashi rao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:45 3787 Jayamma MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10 8:45 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-May-10 8:50 3932 Salikram MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
25-May-10 8:50 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job WE‘k/- 140
25-May-10  8:50 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wyk/ 140
25-May-10  8:50 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C Job W%}/ 160
25-May-10  8:50 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Woyﬂ/ 140
25-May-10 855 4036 Pramod kumar MDT  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On A/ci 300
25-May-10 855 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-May-10 855 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc £50
25-May-l0  &55 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10 855 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:55 4359 Kamala bai MDT (CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
25-May-10  8:55 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Job Wark 140
25-May-10  8:35 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Job Wprk/ 140
25-May-10 855 4013 MD Darod MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-May-10  8:55 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Job Wor}'/ 140
25-May-10  8:35 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Job Work 1
25-May-10  8:55 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc® 4275
25-May-10  8:55 3901 MD Amzad MDT  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
25-May-10 8§55 3910 MD Tahir MDT  Civ co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
25-May-10 &35 4679 Cinna MNM EwWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Woré/ 160
25-May-10  9:00 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-May-10 9:00 3651 WNagbushanam VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
25-May-10  9:00 3954 Shekhar VM cIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
25-May-10  9:00 3649 nagaraju VM v MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
25-May-10 9:00 4625 Narayana MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
25-May-10 9:00 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 P C Cn Alc 275
25-May-10  9:00 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-May-10  9:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
25-May-10 9:00 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
25-May-10 9:00 3942 Shosila MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
25-May-10 9:03 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
25-May-10 9:03 3695 Radhika VM Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
25-May-10 9:03 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
25-May-10 9:03 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
25-May-10 9:03 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
25-May-10  9:03 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
25-May-10  9:03 3652 V Murali VM CIv co 360 18:00 1 C - On Alc 300
25-May-10 9:03 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
25-May-10  9:03 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 1 C On Afc 275
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ID
3252
3317
4414
4413
3316
3691
4421
4415
4197
4294
3256
3732
4214
4199
3878
4388
4585
3499
4549
4537
4640
4641
4437
4642
4646
4647
4441
4218
4436
4435
4656
3530
4629
4630
4631
4632
4399
4658
3535
2528
4602
4614
2103
4179

Date In
25-May-10 9:08
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10 905
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10 9:05
25-May-10 9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10 9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10  9:05
25-May-10  9:07
25-May-10  9:.07
25-May-10  9:07
25-May-10  9:07
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10  9:10
25-May-10 910
25-May-10 9:10
25-May-16 9:10
25-May-10 %15
25-May-10  %:15
25-May-10  9:13
23-May-10 %15
25-May-10  9:15
25-May-10  9:15
25-May-10  9:15
25-May-10  9:15
25-May-10  9:15
25-May-10  9:17
25-May-10 917
25-May-10  9:17
25-May-10  9:17
25-May-10 9147
28 May, 2000

Name
Shanker
Keswariya
M Raju
Dhanarjay
Manohar
Hem kumar
Raja ram
Narshima
b raj sekhar
Ravi
P Yadav
Chennaiah
B Hanurraiah
naresh
Krishna
Venkatesh
Ramesh
N Ramu
Pramod
Yaseen
Saidulu
Venkanna
Bibeka
Venkanna
Balu
Vikram
Rampal
I Nagesh
Sangrip
Janardhan pras
Ram
MaA Khudoos
Narender
Anjaiah
Prakash
Naveen
Ganesh
Hafizkhan
Zahed
P.Praveen
Deva
Rashmi Ranja
Kurmmama

giri babu

Manager/Znei,
GREEMWOOD EETATES

Cont
BHM
BY
OVL
OvL
BY
Viv
OVL
OVL
BHM
OVL
BY
Vi
BHM
BHM
BPO
BSP
BSP
BPO
BPO
BPO
PRA
PRA
INR
PRA
PRA
PRA
IJNR
BPO
INR
JNR
SKS
LS
ES
ES
LS
LS
KJ
SKS
LS
PPN
SFK
MAL
UTT
PPN

Type
PAl
cv
CEN
CEN
CIv
CIV
CEN
CEN
PAI
CEN
CIv
CIv
PAl
PAi
ELE
CEN
CEN
ELE
ELE
ELE
WAT
WAT
TIL
WAT
WAT
WAT
TIL
ELE
TiL
TIL
PAIl
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
Clv
PAI
PLU
WEL
PAl
WAT
EWK
WEL

Skilt
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MH
MH
MA

Wage
225
130
200
150
275
275
150
200
225
200
300
275
225
223
250
200
200
250
160
160

0
0
175

QOut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06

Attn

— o e e e

Block Payment Amount

Juatty

'By:

N

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
c -
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C.
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

On Alc 225
On Afc 130
On Alc 200
On Ale 150
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 150
On Alc 200
On Alc 225
On Alc 200
On Alc 300
On Alc 275
On Alc 225
On Ale 225
On Afc 250
On Alc 200
On Alc 200
On Alc 250
On Alc 160
On Alc 16
‘::Fﬁf7]é v 0
/ByV 0
" On Ak 175
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On Afc £75
On Alc 160
On Alc 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 225
On Alc 250
On Al 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On Ale 275
On Ale 225
On Alc 250
On Al 300
On Alc 225
/’Eg141§}‘v 0
¢ On Al 160
On Afc 275
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Date In ID Name
25-May-10 9:17 4350 Hariom
25-May-10  9:17 4547 Sanjeev
25-May-10 %17 4253 I Hussain
25-May-10  9:17 4541 Shafik
25-May-10 917 4256 Satrodhan
25-May-10  9:17 4530 Balakrishna
25-May-10 917 4528 Madhu
25-May-10  9:17 4353 Murali
25-May-1¢  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar
25-May-10  9:30 43505 Srinivas
25-May-10  9:30 4691 Pradeep
25-May-10 9:30 4688 Kumar
25-May-10 9:30 4690 Santosh
25-May-10 9:30 2699 Nagaraju
25-May-10  10:15 3996 N Nagraj
25-May-10  18:00 2347 Satama
25-May-10  18:00 2231 Nagama
25-May-10  18:00 3678 B Ramu
25-May-10  18:00 3089 P. Ranjit Kum
25-May-10 18:00 3685 D Srinu
25-May-10 18:00 4017 B Bale
25-May-10  18:00 3827 G Pantul
25-May-10  18:00 4496 Demudu
25-May-10  18:00 2429 Mukhya Lachi
25-May-10  18:00 4191 maryappa
25-May-10  18:00 2434 Badhiri
25-May-10  18:00 4449 Mangaizh
25-May-10  18:00 251F Munna
25-May-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger

Certifigt by:
Project MEnager/=ngg.
BREENWOCD ESTATES

28 May, 2010

Cont
SHV
BPO
SHV
SFK
SHV
MAD
MAD
SHV
VIK
VAR
VIK
MAD
VIK
VAR
VAR
UTT
UTT
UTT
PPN
UTT
UTT
utrT
PPN

urT
UTT
UTT
PPN
PPN

Type
PAl
ELE
PAl
PAI
PAl
ELE
ELE
PAIl
PLU
ELE
PLU
ELE
PLU
ELE
ELE
EWK
EWK
EWK
WEL
EWK
EWK
EWK
WEL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
WEL
WEL

Skall
MH
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
Co
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA

Wage
150
250
225
300
25
250
300
225
300
250
250
250
250
250
160
160
140
160
150
160
160
160
150
160
160
140
160
275
275

Out

18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
£8:00
18:00
21:00
21:00
21:60
21:00

21:00 .

21:00
21:00
21:00
2100
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

Attn Block

S

AR

o o
o h
S
O O

045 C
0; C
04 C
o3 ¢
0% C
0)c
0.3 C
0.;C
03 C
0.;. C
03 C
0.5/ C

On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afe
On Ale
On Afc
On Afc
On Ale
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc

Payment Amount

150
250
225
300
225
250
300
225
300
250
250
250
250

137.5
137.5
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GWE - Detailed Atindence Rep From Date: 24-May-1  To Date: 24/5/10

"y

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
24-May-10  5:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 £3:00 1 C On Alc 160
24-May-10  6:05 459! Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 LY C On Alc 300
24-May-10  6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 1.3 c On Alc 450
24-May-10  6:05 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 15 C On Afe 300
24-May-10  6:05 458% Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; C On Afc 300
24-May-10  6:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Afe 300
24-May-10  6:10 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 300
24-May-10  6:10 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 LXNC On Alc 300
24-May-10 6:30 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 13/ C On Afc 225
24-May-10  6:30 4415 Narshima OvVL  CEN MA, 200" 18:00 15\C On Ac 300
24-May-10  6:30 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S}Y Cn Alc 300
24-May-10  6:30 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.57C On Alc 300
24-May-10  6:35 3953 Narayana VM Cly MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  6:35 3954 Shekhar VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  6:35 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  6:35 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-May-10  6:35 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
24-May-10 635 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  6:35 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-May-10  6:35 3691 Hem kumar VM CcIv MA 275 1800 I C On Al 275
24-May-10  6:35 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 1275
24-May-10  6:35 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 6:35 3652 V Murali VM CIv Co 300 E8:00 I C On Alc 300
24-May-10 6:35 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10  6:35 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
24-May-10  6:35 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
24-May-10 6:35 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 2175
24-May-10 6:35 3695 Radhika VM Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10 635 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-May-10  7:00 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 7:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
24-May-16  7:.00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-May-10 7:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA. 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 7:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
24-May-10 7.00 2306 PSantoshKu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
24-May-10 7:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN  WEL MEH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
24-May-10  7:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
24-May-10  7:45 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
24-May-10  7:46 4625 Narayana MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
24-May-10  7:46 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
24-May-10  7:55 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
24-May-10  7:55 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV A 25l 800 LG On Alc 275
24-May-10 §:00 4362 Muna MDT CIv MA i C On Alc 275
28May, 2000 T AR ;"‘?é';f: crAldin 4 g S
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Date In 11)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-May-10  8:00 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-May-10  8:00 4032 MD Eslam MDPT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 803 3910 MD Tahir MDT Civ cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 3060
24-May-10  8:05 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  8:05 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10 8:05 4036 Pramod kumar MDT CIV HM 300 18:00 I C On Ade 300
24-May-10  8:05 3901 MD Amzad MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  8:05 3935 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 IS:OO I C On Afc 275
24-May-10  8:05 4013 MD Darod MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 8:05 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
24-May-10  8:08 4361 MD Zabeed MDT Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-May-10 8:10 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
24-May-10  8:15 4346 Dilipkemar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-May-10 8:20 2641 r1aghave PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-May-10  8:20 3949 Kanchan KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10  $:20 2785 Agun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  &20 4395 Mini KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
24-May-10 820 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Afe 130
24-May-10 820 2790 T Gopal PK CIv M 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
24-May-10 830 4642 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/By/ ’
24-May-10 830 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1C Nil/B)y/ ¢
24-May-10 830 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT  MA 0 18:00 1 C NI]/B/ 0
24-May-10  §:30 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C NlllBy/
24-May-10 830 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By

24-May-10  8:35 4662 Ganesh MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C dﬁE‘Work 160
24-May-10  8:35 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 1'8:00 1 C /.U.b'Work 140
24-May-10  8:35 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Mork 140
24-May-10 840 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc [50
24-May-10 840 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
24-May-10 845 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
24-May-10  8:45 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
24-May-10 845 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-May-10 845 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
24-May-10 845 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
24-May-10  8:45 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 | C On Alc 140
24-May-10  8:50 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘D/epl./ 275
24-May-10 &350 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
24-May-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 8:50 239% Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C "On Alc 130
24-May-100 8:50 2372 Govindo PK Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 8:5()‘3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 E8:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10  8:55 4398 Rambabau K} Cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:00 3933 Ranga MR cvy MA 7 18:00 c
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
24-May-10  9:00 3787 Javamma MR, Clv FH 130 18:00 1

C On Ale 130
24-May-10  9:00 3789 Jaisri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
24-May-10  9:00 3930 Sanjay MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:00 3932 Salikram MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:00 3935 Tara MR cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
24-May-10  9:00 3934 Jailan bai MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10 9:00 3937 Sangita MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
24-May-10 9:00 3936 Hira MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
24-May-10  9:00 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:00 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
24-May-10 9:00 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
24-May-10  9:00 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
24-May-10  9:00 3775, Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
24-May-10 9:00 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
24-May-10 9:00 3703 Durga rac MR CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10 9:00 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
24-May-10  9:00 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 9:00 3939 Kanchan MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10 9:00 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
24-May-10 9:00 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
24-May-10  9:00 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 60
24-May-10  9:00 2426 Ramfi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc I
24-May-10  9:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc
24-May-10  9:00 2347 Satama UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe
24-May-H0 9:00 3699 Narshimarao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
24-May-10  9:00 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe
24-May-10  9:00 4456 Badramma UTT EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
24-May-10  9:00 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
24-May-10  9:00 4024 sashirao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
24-May-10 9:00 4565 - Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Ona0 140
24-May-100  9:05 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C 42\::0& 160
24-May-10 9:10 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /94 160
24-May-10 9110 4456 Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C /Dep{ 140
24-May-10 9:10 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ept, 160
24-May-10 910 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Ept. 160
24-May-10 9:10 242] neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )ept/ 160
24-May-10 %10 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Deﬁ 140
24-May-10 %10 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
24-May-10 %15 4669 Yadammia MNM EWK  FH 140 [8:00 1 C /K/;Nork 140
24-May-10  9:15 4402 N Krushna K} CIv HM 300 1800 1 C On Alc 300
24-May-10 %15 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Nit / By V/ 0
24-May-10  9:15 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C k| ork 140
24-May-10  9:15 4183 b laxmi UTT ELE FH 18:00 C On Alc 140
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

24-May-10  9:15 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C A“rk 140
24-May-10  9:15 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘ ;)dﬁzrk 140
24-May-10  9:15 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C Job-Work 140
24-May-10  9:15 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe .~ 140
24-May-10  9:15 4578 Tharea UTT Ewk FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
24-May-10  9:15 3916 Prasad K v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
24-May-10 9:15 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ Crv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
24-May-10 9115 3921 K Savitri KF Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10  9:15 3962 Banshi K} Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:16 3913 Ganesh K} ctv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
24-May-10 9116 3922 N Laxmi KJ Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
24-May-10 %16 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:16 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
24-May-10  9:16 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
24-May-10 9:16 3519 Basanta P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
24-May-10 9:i6 3056 Vasudev PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
24-May-10 916 3915 K Vijay kumar ¥J CIv MA 275 18:00 1c On Ale 275
24-May-10  9:16 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
24-May-10 %16 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al
24-May-10  9:16 3867 K Apamna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C Dept
24-May-10 916 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc
24-May-10 916 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc
24-May-10 920 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc
24-May-10 9:20 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc
24-May-10 920 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
24-May-10 &:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc
24-May-10  9:20 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
24-May-10  9:25 3688 B lyoti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
24-May-10  9:30 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
24-May-10  9:30 454% Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
24-May-10  9:30 3878 Krishaa BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
24-May-10 930 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
24-May-10 935 3156 Hemmo PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
24-May-10 9:35 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
24-May-10  9:35 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-May-10 935 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
24-May-10  9:35 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
24-May-10 9:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE ole] 300 18:00 1 C Or Alc 300
24-May-10 %40 3317 Keswariya BY (Y FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
24-May-10 940 3797 Bharat BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
24-May-10 940 4650 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 t C On Alc 250
24-May-10  9:40 4399 Ganesh KI crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
24-May-10 940 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
24-May-10 940 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-May-10  9:40 3256 P Yadav BY CIV  CO 300 18:00 e On Alc 300
24-May-10  9:40 3472 Vhurlal BY cv MA 275 18:00 )/C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:40 3316 Manohar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 /l/C On Afe 275
24-May-10  9:40 4691 Pradeep VJK  PLU MA 250 18:00 )I/C Cn Alc 250
24-May-10  9:50 4259 Satish SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 "/I/ On Al 225
24-May-10  9:50 4257 Manoj kumar SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 h.,/z On Afc 225
24-May-10  9:30 4351 Ram pratap SHY  PAI MH 150 18:00 /I/C On Alc 150
24-May-10 9:50 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 /I/C On Al 275
24-May-10  9:50 3798 Sunti bai BY cv FH 130 18:00 2/(3 COn Alc 130
24-May-10  9:50 4350 Hariom SHY  PAI MH [50 18:00 /l/C On Afc 150
24-May-10  9:50 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 !/6 On Ale 225
24-May-10  9:50 3470 Yugesh BY Cv MA 275 18:00 ‘,l/C On Afe 275
24.May-10  9:50 3548 Rupchand BY Clv MA 275 18:00 /l/C On Alc 275
24-May-10  9:50 4254 Raj kenmar SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 )/C On Afe 225
24-May-10  9:50 4256 Satrodhan SHVY  PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
24-May-10 9:50 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
24-May-10 9:55 3535 Zahed 15 PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Afe 250
24-May-10 9:55 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 )}C/ On Ale 250
24-May-10  9:35 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
24-May-10  9:55 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL cO 300 18:00 % On Alc 300
24-May-10 9:55 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 A/C On Afe 150
24-May-10 9:55 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Afc

24-May-10  9:55 4441 Rampal INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 "’/ On Alc

24-May-10  10:00 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1/{ On Afc

24-May-10  10:00 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Alc

24-May-10  10:00 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 /% On Alc

24-May-10 10:00 4659 Shajad Ahmed SKS  PAI MA 225 18:.00 % On Al

24-May-10  10:60 4657 Khajaali SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 2/ On Alc

24-May-10 10:05 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /r}c On Alc

24-May-10  10:05 2699 WNagaraiu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc

24-May-10  10:05 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /g On Alc

24-May-10 10:05 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 Z'/C On Alc

24-May-10  10:10 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 % On Alc

24-May-10  10:10 4638 Munna SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc

24-May-10  10:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 '//f On Alc

24-May-10 10:10 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 E8:00 % On Alc

24-May-10  10:10 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 )4 On Afc

24-May-10  10:20 4541 Shafik SFK PAl Co 300 18:00 ‘)/C On Alc

24-May-10 10:20 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 s On Ale

24-May-10  18:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 03 C On Afc

24-May-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 130 21:00 08 C On Al 75
24-May-10  18:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 21:00 0.5 C On Alc 75
24-May-10  18:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 21:00 0y C On Alc 1375
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 23-May-1  To Date: 23/5/10

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-May-10  5:40 3962 Banshi K} Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
23-May-10  5:40 3918 P Kumar K} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-May-10  5:40 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dep 160
23-May-10  6:05 43587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C n Alc 200
23-May-10 6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
23-May-10 6:05 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
23-May-10  6:05 4586 Raiu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
23-May-10  6:05 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 1C On Alc 200
23-May-10  6:07.4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1cC On Ale 200
23-May-10  6:07 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale - 200
23-May-10  6:07 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
23-May-10 620 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
23-May-10  6:20 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
23-May-10 6:20 3941 Raijesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-May-10 620 3910 MD Tahir MDT  CIV co 300 1800 1C On Ale 300
23-May-10 6:20 3942 Shosila MDT  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-May-10 620 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
23-May-10  6:20 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
23-May-10 623 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
23-May-10 623 4036 Pramod kumnar MDT  CIV HM 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
23-May-10  6:23 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-May-10 6:23 3901 ™MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
23-May-10 623 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
23-May-10  6:23 4013 ™MD Darod MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
23-May-10 623 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
23-May-10  6:23 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al
23-May-10  6:23 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 | C On Al
23-May-10  6:30 4346 Dilipkumar  MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc . 150
23-May-10 6:40 3935 MDlJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
23-May-10 8:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 1800 1 C On Al 200
23-May-10 8:30 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc 250 o
23-May-10 8:30 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
23-May-10  8:30 4354 MDRaheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
23-May-10 830 4638 Munna SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250 .
23-May-10 830 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
23-May-10  §:55 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 £8:00 I C ‘ y 'V 0
23-May-10  8:55 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:60 I C -’}A’foV 0
23-May-10  8:55 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 12:00 I C }Hﬁy\f 0
23-May-10  8:55 4647 Vikram PRA WAT  MH 0 £8:00 I C dN'i‘l.’/ByV 0
23-May-10  8:535 4840 Saidulu PRA  WAT 0 8:00 1 C /N»ﬂ’/TByV 0
23-May-10  9:45 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
23-May-10  9:45 4456 Badramma C On Afc 140
23-May-10  9:45 4437 Bibeka C On Alc 175
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount

23-May-10  9:45 4441 Rampat JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 _/I/(:‘ On Alc
23.-May-10  10:05 4256 Satrodhan SHvV PAI MA 225 18:00 //C On Ale
23-May-10  10:05 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 J/C Cn Ale
23-May-10  10:05 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 On Ale

23-May-10  10:05 4351 Rampratap  SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 /!/ On Alc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 22-May-1  To Date: 22/5/10
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Bate In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-May-10  5:35 3678 B Ramu UTY EWK  MH £60 18:00 i1 C . 160
22-May-10  5:35 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Aje 160
22-May-10  5:45 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
22-May-10  6:10 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ C On Alc 300
22-May-10  6:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Co 300 18:00 l;C On Alc 450
22-May-10 6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 1800 g C On Afc 300
22-May-10  6:10 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 13 Cc On Alc 300
22-May-10  6:10 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 1800 1% C On Alc 360
22-May-10  6:10 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 19 C On Alc 300
22-May-10  6:10 4393 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 300
22-May-10  6:10 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 19 C On Alc 300
22-May-10  6:12 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 15, C On Alc 300
22-May-10  6:12 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 [8:00 l; On Afc 300
22-May-10  6:12 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.SjZ/ On Alc ’ 300
22-May-10  6:40 3649 nagaraju VM Cry MA 273 18:00 I C On Adc 275
22-May-10  6:40 3765 Narsappa VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  6:40 3695 Radhika VM Ccrv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  6:40 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Cv MA 27571800 I C On Alc 278
22-May-10  6:40 3691 Hem kumar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  6:40 3670 Padma VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  6:40 3652 V Murali VM Clv co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
22-May-10  6:40 3732 Chennaiah VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAlc - 275
22-May-10  6:40 3696 Kachakuair VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
22-May-10  6:40 3651 Nagbushanam VM vy MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
22-May-10  6:40 3953 Narayana =~ VM crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 273
22-May-10  6:40 3954 Shekhar VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
22-May-10  6:40 3653 Laxmi VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  6:40 3669 Irana VM Cv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
22-May-10  6:40 3959 Tripanna VM Ccrv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10 640 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-May-10 646 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-May-10  6:55 4421 Raja ram OVL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 150
22-May-10  7:20 3941 Rajesh MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
22-May-10  7:20 3942 Shosila MDT  CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Afo 130
22-May-10 7:20 4625 Narayana MDT  CIv MH £50 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
22-May-10 7:25 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
22-May-10  7:25 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C - On Afe 250
22-May-10  7:25 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C Cn Alc 156
22-May-10  7:25 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH - 15¢ 18:00 I C OnAlc 150
2-May-10 7:25 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU B:00,, omerat BT E T g 250
22-May-10  7:25 4629 Narender 1S PLU  MAwsess==330 g0 & Alc 250
22-May-10  7:30 4659 Shajad Ahmed SKS  PAl 1 g8 Gn Alc 225
22-May-10  7:30 4656 Ram SKS§ PAI ‘: A Alc 225
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Date In 1B Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage " Out Attn Block Payment Amount

22-May-10 7:30 4657 Khajaali SKS  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
22-May-10  8:00 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
22-May-10 8:00 4036 Pramod kumar MDT CIV HM 360 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
22-May-10  8:00 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  8:00 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10 8:00 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:06 1 C On Ale o275
22-May-10 8:00 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv CO - 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-May-10  8:04 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
22-May-10 8:04 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10 8:04 4381 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
22-May-10  8:04 4034 MD Safrelu MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-May-10  8:04 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
22-May-10  8:05 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-May-10  8:05 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
22-May-10 8:05 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-May-10  8:08 4013 MD Darod MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C VOn Alc 275
22-May-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav BY crv Cco 300 18:00 P C On Alc 300
22-May-10 8:10 3317 Keswariya BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
22-May-10  8:10 3316 Manohar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Ale 275
22-May-10 810 3548 Rupchand BY Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-May-10 8:10 3547 Anjani BY C1v FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
22-May-10  8:10 3798 Sunti bai BY Civ FH F30 13:00 I C On Alc 130
22-May-10 8:10 3470 Yugesh BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2

22-May-10  8:10 3475 Arun BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-May-10 8:10 3478 TKamalabai BY Clv FH 136G 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-May-10 8:10 3479 Parmila BY Civ FH £30 18:00 I C On Alc 130
22-May-10 8:10 3542 Chetan BY civ MH 156G 18:00 I C On Ale 150
22-May-10 8:10 3797 Bharat BY ()Y MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
22-May-10  8§:10 3472 Vhurlat BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
22-May-10 8:10 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 135G
22-May-10 8:30 4253 I Hussain SHY  PaAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
22-May-10 8:30 4254 Raj kumar SHV  PAl MA, 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
22-May-10 8§30 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
22-May-10  8:30 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C Cn Alc 225
22-May-10 830 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C Cn Alc - 225
22-May-10 830 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
22-May-10 8:32 3918 P Kumar KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 L Cc On Ale 275
22-May-10 832 4398 Rambabau KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-May-H0  $:32 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-May-10 833 3514 Achutya PK L CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  8:35 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
22-May-10 835 3962 Banshi KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  8:35 3058 WVishwanath PK CIV MA On Alc 275
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Date
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-1¢
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-_]0
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10
22-May-10

In

8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:43
843
843
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:530
§:50
8:50
&:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50

)
2785
2641
3515
3945
3056
3365
3663
2070
3812
2443
3685
4449
3519
3864
2368
2790
2399
2407
2372
3513
3915
2396
3645
4257
4156
4353
3913
3647
4678
3921
4681
3916
3912
4402
4662
4677
4121
4122
4083
4068
4067
4066
4669
46064
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Name
Arjun
raghave
Damayathi
(Ganga
Vasudev
K Savitri
K Bal raju
Kendiah
Anjamma
Rangamma
D Srinu
Mangaiah
Basanta
K Jyothi
P Kumar
T Gopal
Mokhini
P.santosh
Govindo

Somesar

K Vijay kumar

venkata Ramn
Vhagya
Manoj kumar
G Srino
Murali
Ganesh

Purna chandra

Venkatamma
K Savitri
Anjamma
Prasad

K Jangnnath
N Krushna
Ganesh
Yakamma

Laxmi narayan

Bagg raji
MNarayan
Srinivase rao
Ramu

Simha chalam
Yadamma
Radha
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Cont
PK
PK
P.K
KJ
PX
P.X
PK
UTT
uTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
KJ
PK
P.K
SHv
KJ
SHY
KJ
PK
MNM
Kl
MNM
KJ

KJ
MNM
MNM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
MNM
MNM

Type
civ
Clv
Civ
CIv
cv
Clv
cv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
Civ
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Civ
Clv
Cv
cv
Clv
PAI
Crv
PAI
Clv
Chv
EWK
CIv
EWK
CIvV
Cctv
Clv
EWK
EWK
cv
Crv
CIv
Clv
Civ
civ
EWK
EWK

Skilt
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
CO
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
Co
HM
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH

Wage
275
150
130
150
275
130
275
160
140
140
160
160
130
130
300
150
130
275
275
275
275
150
150
225
275
225
273
275
140
130
140
275
300
300
160
140
275
275
275
275
275
275
140
140

Out

i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00,,

Attn

Block  Payment

On Al
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ade
On Ale
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ade
On Ale
On Alg
On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc

ékY(Wc‘)rk

On Afc
‘/Job’ﬁ/ork
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
‘,_JGK Work

Work
“on Al
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

p&rWork

°{9wfork

Amount

275
150
130
150
275
130
275
160
140
140
160
160
130
130
300
150
130
275
275
275
275
150,

30
225
275
225
275
275
140
130
140
275
300
300
160
140
275
275
275
275
275
275
140
140
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-May-10  8:53 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C /@Vork 140
22-May-10  8:533 2436 Padma uTT EWK FH 140 13:00 I C On Afc 140
22-May-10  8:53 2824 Lalu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:60 I C On Alc 160
22-May-10  8:53 3817 ] Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
22-May-10  8:53 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
22-May-10  8:53 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 §8:00 I C On Alc 160
22-May-10 8:53 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
22-May-10  §:53 2439 Shanti UTT EWK  FH 140 £8:00 I C On Alc 140
22-May-10  8:55 3950 Hemmo K3 Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  8:55 3922 N Laxmi KJ Cv FH 130 £8:00 I C On Alc 130
22-May-10  8:55 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 130
22-May-10 8:55 3156 Hemmo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-May-10  8:357 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C J ork 160
22-May-10  8:57 3922 N Laxmi KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C “On Alc 130
22-May-10  8:57 2437 Bajji UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
22-May-10  8:57 3949 Kanchan KJ Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  8:59 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
22-May-10  8:59 4578 Tharea UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
22-May-10 8:59 3680 D Maruni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
22-May-10  8:59 4455 Ravi UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
22-May-10  8:59 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
22-May-10 859 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C M@rk
22-May-10 9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C "~ On Alo
22-May-10  9:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C J}b%rk
22-May-10  9:00 4456 Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 £8:00 1 C Dept.
22-May-10  9:00 4017 B Baiu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C (Be/pt. 160
22-May-10  9:00 3686 D Anita UTT EwWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/ 140
22-May-10  9:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C m/rk 160
22-May-10  9:00 423t Hari UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C <DEp/t 160
22-May-10  9:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C yp‘( 160
22-May-10  9:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
22-May-10  9:00 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C g, 140
22-May-10  9:03 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
22-May-10  9:03 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
22-May-10 903 2401 WNagaraju P.K Clv 7 MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-May-10 9:03 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
22-May-10 9:03 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10 9:03 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Cn Alc 140
22-May-10 9:04 2212 Venkatiah UTF EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
22-May-10  9:06 3700 Venkateshwar MR . CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alec 275
22-May-10 9:06 3939 Kanchan MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3699 MNarshimarap MR CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10 9:06 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
22-May-10 9:06 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 1C On Alc 130
28 May, 2010 -

Froiect ager/Zhgy.
_GREENWOS 5) ESTATES

s AL vz aprn

Gmin
Lﬁj“\ ,\‘ r\,{-“!n

h""’-w:xr\..“‘

gger
AT:S




Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

22-May-10  9:06 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  9:06 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIv FH 130 1200 1 C On Alg 130
22-May-10  9:06 3939 Kanchan MR Ccv FH . 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3936 Hira MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3935 Tara MR cv FH 130 12:00 1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3935 Tara MR cwv FH 130 18:00 1C . On Al 130
22-May-10  9:06 3931 Anil MR Crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-100 9:06 3931 Anii MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10 9:06 3930 Sanjay MR Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
22-May-10 9:06 3930 Sanjay MR Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
22-May-10 906 3790 Vhagyasri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 L C On Afc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3703 Durga rao MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-May-10  9:06 3703 Durgarao MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-May-10  9:06 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 -1 C On Alc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
22-May-10  9:06 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
22-May-10  9:06 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18.00 1 C On Afc 130
22-May-10  9:06 3775 Yankaiah MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-May-10  9:06 3775 ‘Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
22-May-10  9:10 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C On Ale 160
22-May-10  9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C. On Alc 140
22-May-10 9:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
22-May-10 9115 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K cv MA 275 18:00 I C /)Cﬁ 275
22-May-10 915 4399 Ganesh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
22-May-10 9:15 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc E50
22-May-10 9:20 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
22-May-10 9:20 3089 P.RanjitKem PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
22-May-10 9:20 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-May-10  9:20 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ale 150
22-May-10 9:20 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
22-May-10 920 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
22-May-10  9:20 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
22-May-10  9:20 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
22-May-10  9:20 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
22-May-10  9:20 4179 giri babu FPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
22-May-10 920 2511 Munna PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
22-May-10  9:20 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
22-May-10 920 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ale 250
22-May-10 9220 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
22-May-10  9:22 4441 Rampal INR  TIL MH [75 18:00 P C On Alc 175
22-May-10  9:22 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
22-May-10  9:22 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 1 C On Afc 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-May-10 9:22 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 (l”C On Al 200
22-May-10 9:22 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 /C On Alc 225
22-May-10  9:22 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 / C (DifﬁByV 0
22-May-10 922 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 /I/C Myv 0
22-May-10 922 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 L)/C #H7 By V 0
22-May-10 922 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 =% N yV 0
22-May-10  9:22 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 % “NilABy v 0
22-May-10 925 4541 Shafik SFK PAI CcO 300 18:00 % “On Alc 300
22-May-10 925 46383 Munna SKM  PLU ™ MA 250 18:00 % On Ale 250
22-May-10 925 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:.00 J/C On Ale 225
22-May-10 925 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
22-May-10  9:25 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Afc 160
22-May-10  9:25 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Alc 150
22-May-10 925 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 }/C On Afe 250
22-May-10  9:25 3878 Krishna \BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 )/ On Afc 250
22-May-10 925 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
22-May-10 9:25 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 / On Ale 300
22-May-10  9:25 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 __}}C On Alc 250
22-May-10 925 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MaA 250 18:.00 /X/C On Alc 25
22-May-10 925 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 25
22-May-10 925 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Afc
22-May-10  $:25 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 Z/C On Alc /250
22-May-10 9:40 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Al 250
22-May-10 940 4337 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 8:00 )/C On Alc 160
22-May-10 940 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
22-May-10 940 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 ;/I/C On Ale 250
22-May-10 940 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 E8:00 II/C On Alc 160
22-May-10  9:40 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C On Alc 160
22-May-10 940 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Ale 250
22-May-10  18:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 2100 0§C On Ale 70
22-May-10 18:00 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 03 C On Ale 80
22-May-10  18:00 3678 B8 Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5\C On Ale 80
22-May-10  18:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O‘QC On Ale 30
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

i

From Date: 21-May-1

ey

To Date: 21/5/10

/ ;

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C t. 160
21-May-10  6:05 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 C .On Al 300
21-May-10  6:05 4587 Raghuy BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Al 300
21-May-10  6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 L3\ C On Alc 450
21-May-10  6:05 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
21-May-10  6:05 45386 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 LR C On Alc 300
21-May-10  6:05 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 !.DC On Alc 300
21-May-10 6:05 4389 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S\C On Afc 300
21-May-10 6:05 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
21-May-10  6:10 4590  Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/c On Ale 300
21-May-10  6:10 4596 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 225
21-May-10  6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1;) C On Alc 300
21-May-10  6:15 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Ale 300
21-May-10  6:15 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:.00 I.DC On Afc 300
21-May-10  6:17 4436 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
21-May-10  7:05 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
21-May-t0  7:05 4630 Anjaiah .S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
21-May-10  7:10 3089 P.RanjiitKum PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
21-May-10  7:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:.00 I C On Alc 300
2t-May-10 710 2511 Munna PPN WEL Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-May-10 710 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
21-May-10  7:10 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275 .
2i-May-10  7:25 3765 Narsappa VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-May-10  7:25 3692 Sandeep kuma VM cw MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
2b-May-10 7:25 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-May-10 7:25 3651 Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Ajc 275
21-May-10  7:25 3652 V Murali VM c Cco 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
21-May-10  7:25 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc i30
21-May-10  7:25 3669 lrana VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
21-May-10  7:25 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
21-May-10  7:25 3691 Hemkumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
21-May-10 725 3998 B Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-May-10 7:25 3695 Radhika VM Clv . FH 130 18:00 P C Cn Alc 130
21-May-10 7:25 3696 Kachakuair VM Cly FH 13¢ 18:00 t C On Alc 130
21-May-10 725 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
2i-May-10  7:25 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
28-May-10 7:25 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
21-May-10  7:25 3960 Vhemesh VM civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
21-May-10 7:25 3670 Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al © 130
201-May-10 7:30 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
21-May-10  7:30 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
21-May-10  8:09 3941 Rajesh MDT Civ MH 150 cr i 150
20-May-10 8:09 3942 Shosila MDT Civ FH 130
i - L - | S ﬁxud i ;
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Date In ip Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Bleck  Payment Amount

2E-May-10  8:09 4625 Narayana MDT  CIv MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-May-10  8:20 3955 MD Jabwad MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 i-C On Afc 275
21-May-10  8:20 4036 Pramod kumar MDT CIV HM 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
21-May-10 820 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Alc 150
21-May-10  8:20 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-May-10 820 4362 Muna MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-May-10 820 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-May-10  8:20 4013 MD Darod MDT Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale - 275
21-May-10  8:22 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-May-10 824 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MaA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
21-May-10 825 3901 MD Amzad MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-May-10 8:25 3895 Vijay MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-May-10 8:25 4625 Narayana MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
2F-May-10 8:25 3910 MD Tahir MDT  CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
21-May-10  8:35 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
21-May-10  8:35 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
21-May-10  8:35 3256 P Yadav BY CIv co 300 18:00 1C On Al 300
21-May-10 837 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
21-May-10 837 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C OnAfe - 225
21-May-10 837 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
21-May-10  8:37 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
21-May-10  8:37 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
21-May-10  8:37 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
21-May-10  8:40 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 1800 1C On Afe 275
21-May-10 840 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1cC On Alc 160
21-May-10 840 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK W™MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
21-May-10  §:42 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1C Nii/Byy’
21-May-10 842 4641 Venkanna PRA  WAT  MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By 0
2{-May-10  8:42 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT WMH 0 18:00 1 C Nil / By, 0
21-May-10  8:42 4646 Balu PRA  WAT M 0 18:00 1 C NiE/By/ 0
21-May-10  8:42 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C Nit / Bys 0
21-May-10 8144 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
21-May-10  8:44 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /lab/\Nork 160
21-May-10  8:44 4449 Mangaiah UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
2E-May-10  8:44 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 P C ~F6b Work 140
2t-May-10  8:44 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C /J,elfWork 140
2i-May-10 8:45 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 I C On Afc 140
21-May-10  8:45 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 I C (}o‘ﬁ\fork 140
21-May-10 845 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/, 140
21-May-10 850 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘Je‘ﬁork 140
21-May-10 850 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Jor'Work 140
21-May-10  8:50 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
21-May-1¢  8:50 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
2]-May-10  8:52 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH C On Alc 130
%)
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

21-May-10 8:32 3519 Basanta P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I On Al 130
2[-May-10  8:52 3918 P Kumar KJ crv MA 275 18:00 I On Afc 275
21-May-10 8§52 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I On Afe 130
2t-May-10 8352 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 I On Alc 150
21-May-10  8:52 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 ] On Alc 160
21-May-10  8:53 4398 Rambabau Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 On Me 273
2j-May-10 8§53 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 i On Aje 275
21-May-10  8:53 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv Co 300 18:00 1 On Ade 300
21-May-10  8:53 2396 venkata Ramn P.K v MH 150 18:00 1 On Ale 150
2i-May-10  8:53 2372 Govindo P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 On Afc 275
21-May-10  8:35 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA 275 18:00 i On Afc 275
21-May-10  8:55 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
21-May-10  8:55 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i On Ale 140
21-May-10  8:55 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 On Ae 160
21-May-10  8:55 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH F60 18:00 ] On Alc 160
21-May-10  8:55 3827 @ Pantul UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I On Afc 160
21-May-10  8:55 4578 Tharea UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 ] On Alc 140
21-May-10  8:55 2347 Satama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I On Alc Ly
21-May-10 8:55 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I }pt/ 160
2t-May-10 8:55 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I On Alc 275
21-May-10  &55 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
21-May-10  8:55 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 I;ep/ 140
21-May-10 855 4231 Hari UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 :)n Alc 160

21-May-10  8:55 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1

O00000000C000000000000000a00000a000000000000000000

On Afc
21-May-t0  8:55 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 }b‘“lork
21-May-10  £:55 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 1800 1 "On Alc
21-May-10 235 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MEH 160 18:00 1 On Alc
21-May-10  §:55 4453 Sainamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 B{ 140
21-May-10 &35 3680 D Maruni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Alc 140
21-May-10  %:55 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On Alc 160
21-May-10  8:55 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Bcpt/ 160
21-May-10 8:55 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Q‘On Alc 140
21-May-10  8:35 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH {40 18:00 1 On Alc 140
21-May-10 8:55 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 On Alc 160
21-May-10 9:00 3515 Damavathi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 On Alc 130
2]1-May-10  9:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Afe 140
21-May-10  9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 On Ale 130
21-May-10  9:00 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 On Alc 275
21-May-10  9:00 2437 Bajji - UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Ale 140
21-May-10 9:00 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 On Ale 275
21-May-10 9:00 3912 K Janganath Kl C1v CO 300 18:00 i On Alc 300
2i-May-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UuTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ] Ch Alc 160
21-May-10 9:00 30658 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 i On Alc 275
20-May-10 9:00 4615 Butbull MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 Nil /By ¥ 0
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Cont
MAL
KJ
KJ
MAL
UTT
UTT
KJ
UTT
KJ
UTT
UTT
PK
MNM
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
K

Type
WAT
Clv
CIv
WAT
EWK
EWK
Clv
EWK
Clv
EWK
EWK
cv
EWK
cv
Civ
Crv
Cv
CIv
crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIy
Crv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Civ
Cv
Crv
v
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Ccrv
Clv
Civ
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv

Date In 1D Name
21-May-10  9:00 4616 Dipen
21-May-10  9:00 392! K Savitri
21-May-10 900 3916 Prasad
21-May-10  9:00 4617 Suresh
21-May-10  9:00 4190 shivani
21-May-10  9:00 419! maryappa
21-May-10  9:00 4402 N Krushna
21-May-10  9:00 4455 Ravi
21-May-10  9:04 3950 Hemmo
21-May-10  9:04 3678 B Ramu
21-May-10  9:04 3688 B Jyoti
21-May-10  9:04 3056 Vasudev
21-May-19  9:04 4672 Chinna Anjam
21-May-10  9:05 3939 Kanchan
21-May-10  9:05 3775 Yankaiah
21-May-10  9:05 3934 Jailan bai
21-May-10  9:05 3790 Vhagyasri
21-May-10 9:05 3933 Ranga
21-May-10  9:05 4024 sashi rao
21-May-10 9:05 3703 Durga rao
21-May-10  9:05 3935 Tara
21-May-10  9:05 4025 Shankar
2E-May-10 9:05 3697 Malleshwar ra
2[-May-10  9:05 4026 Jai taxmi
21-May-10  9:05 3777 Elamma
21-May-10  9:05 3782 Narshima
21-May-10  9:05 3787 Jayamma
21-May-10  9:05 3789 Jaisri
21-May-10  9:07 3930 Sanjay
21-May-10  9:07 3931 Anil
21-May-10  9:07 3936 Hira
21-May-10  9:07 3699 Narshima rao
21-May-10  9:07 3700 Venkateshwar
21-May-10  9:07 3702 Gattu rathaiah
21-May-10  9:07 3705  Appaiah
21-May-10  9:07 3939 Kanchan
21-May-10  9:07 3776 WNagamani
21-May-10  9:07 3937 Sangita
21-May-10 9:08 4121 Laxmi narayan
21-May-10 9:08 4068 Srinivase rac
21-May-10  9:08 4067 Ramu
21-May-10 9:08 4083 WNarayan
21-May-10  9:08 4066 Simha chalam
21-May-10 910 3922 N Laxmi
28 May, 2010 o
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Skill
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
MH
HM
MH
FH
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
0
130
275
0
140
160
300
160
130
160
140
275
140
130
275
130
130
275
275
130
130
275
275
130
130
275
130
130
275
275
130
275
275
275
150
130
C 130
130
275
275
275
275
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Bioek Payment Amount
1C Nil / By 0
1C On Ajc 130
1C On Alc 275
1C Nil/ g/ 0
1 C On Alc 140
1 C On Al 160
1 C On Ale 300
1 C On Ale 160
1 C Cn Ale 130
1 C Cn Alc 160
P C On Alc 140
P C On Alc 275
t C /m,b'Work 140
P C “On Afc 130
P C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale [30
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Afe 275
1C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Al 130
1 C On Al 275
1 C On Afe 130 \]\
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Ajc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Al 275
1 C Cn Ale 150
P C On Afc £30
I C On Alc [30
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
I-C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 275

C On Ale 130
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Date
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10¢
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10

21-May-10 .

21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
2E-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10
21-May-10

28May, 2000

In
9:10
%10
%15
G:15
*15
9:20
9:20
30
930
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
930
%:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
%:35
9:35
%40
9:40
%40
9:40
%40
9:40
9:40
9:40
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
F0:00
10:00
10:00

D
3949
4395
2811
2781
3645
3663
3156
4688
4399
4545
4529
4530
4531
4532
4533
4534
4528
4597
4541
3330
4602
4631
4632
4629
4172
4201
4003
4354
4356
4656
4638
4657
4549
4685
4547
2699
4683
4537
2500
3878
4505
4340
3499
4216

ager/Zngy.
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Name Cont
Kanchan K}
Mini K}

P Laxmi P.K
Prakash P.K
Vhagya PK
K Bal raju P.K
Hemmo P.K
Kumar MAD
Ganesh KJ
Sai Goud MAD
Sring MAD
Balakrishna MAD
Sai MAD
Ramakrishna MAD
Raju MAD
Mahesh MAD
Madhu MAD
Ramulu BSP
Shafik SFK
MA Khudoos LS
Deva SFK
Prakash LS
Naveen LS
Narender LS
Naresh SKM
mahesh SKM
SK Mustafa ~ SKM
MD Raheem  SKM
T Raja shekar  SKM
Ram SKS
Munna SKM
Khajaali SKS
Pramod BPO
Babu DS
Sanjeey BPO
Nagaraju VAR
Srinu Ds
Yaseen BPO
Satya Narayan VAR
Krishna BPO
Srinivas VAR
S Sai Kumar  BPO
N Ramu BPO
N Rarmu BPO

Type
Crv
Clv
Ccrv
CIv
Ccv
CIv
CIv
ELE
Clv
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CEN
PAl
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAL
PLU
PAl
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE

Skill
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
CO
MH
CO
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
CO
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
130
130
130
275
150
275
130
250
275
250
250
250
250
250
160
160
300
150
300
250
225
150
150
250
150
250
300
150
150
225
250
225
160
160
250
250
250
160
250
250
250
250
250

min Manager
GREENWOCD ESTATES

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

O O
OO0 0000000000000 0000000000000000a0000n000n0nOo0o0n0nonnaon

Payment Amount

On A/c 130
On Al 130
On Alc 130
On Al 275
On Afc 150
On Afc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 250
On Alc 275
On Alc 250
On Afc 250
On Alc 250
On A/c 250
On Ade ZSQ
On Alc 160
On Alc 160
On Al 300
On Alc 150
On Alc 300
On Alc 250
On Alc 225
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On A/c 250
On A/c

On Alc 25
On Alc 3
On Ale 1
On Ale 150
On Ale 225
On Al 250
On Alc 225
On Ale 160
On Ale 160
On Ale 250
On Alc 250
On Afe 250
On Afe 160
Cn Ale 250
On Alc 250
On Adc 250
On Afc 250
On Afc 250
On Afe 250
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Date
21-May-10

BMay, 2010

In ID Name
[0:00 4682 D.Srinivas

Cont
DS

Type
ELE

Skili
CO

Wage Out Attn Block

300 18:00 ‘f’)/4f’

Payment
On Alc

NV

¥

Manager
'OD ESTATES

Amount
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (13

28 May, 2010

CHgT BRED
u

N AN

AP

Ve Aty

AssiNAdmi
GREENWCOD

GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  21/5/10 ToPate:  27/5/10
Contractor Name ~ MD. Ishaq (Plumber) B
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (! detail record) Sum 1
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detaifrecords) ~__ Sam 3
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (13 detailre __ Sum 36
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (7 detailre. ~ Sum 30
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6 ZL
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12 1\3‘\3 -
Worker Skill MA ‘
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 15 /6\%’
Worker Skill MH {
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4 2\ sg
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 37 /'
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yaday (Civil) (20 detail records JSum 318 03
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) C? .
Payment Type On Alc <%¢2 .g
Worker Skill HM 2 “
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1 /22(9
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH / M/gé v\(
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) NATa y 14 }\
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" Bh;kshai)_athy (Centering)

Payment Type _ ~ OnAfk o

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill . MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 90

Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) ; Sum 104
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (16 detai  Sum 104

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill - CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 12
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (8 detail records) Sum 12__

Contractor Name D Srinivas (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum b]

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (7 detail re Sum 10

Contractor Name 7 Janardhan Prasad (TileJWork)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skil CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 19
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (16 Sum_ SO 2

Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

28 May, 2010 Page 2 of 7
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Summary for 'Worker Skiil' =

MH (1 detail record) Sam 1
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detailrecords) . Sum - 8
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (30 detail records) Sum 92
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (33 detail record  Sum 100
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type onAlc T 7 T
Worker Skili CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) - Sum 35
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (14 detail recor Sum 35
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)
Payment Type ' Nil / By Vendor | o
Worker Skitl MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 7
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (6 detail Sum_ 1
Contractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil)
PaymentType  onak . a B
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 75
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 58
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (16 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (16 detail reg ~ Sum B 137
Contractor Name Mannem
PaymentType  JobWork -
Worker Skill FH
28 May, 2010
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 39
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 52
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (12 detail records) Sum 52
Contractor Name 7 MD, Tahlr (Cmi) B _ B
Payment Type OnAlc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 71
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (34 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (34 detail record _Sum ... 118
Contractor Name - O. Vuaya Laxml (CentermO)
Payment Type On Ajc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10.3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 28.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi {Centering). (13 de Sum 28.5
Contractor Name P.Kumar (le)
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
"Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detait records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 14
Payment Type On Ajc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 38
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 47
Worker Skili MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type = On A/c (24 deta11 records) Sum 15
28 May, 2010 Page 4 of 7
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~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (35 detail records) Sum 129

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum _ 26.5

Worker Skill MH -

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 55.5
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (18 det ~Sum_ ] 35.5

Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician) 7

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (5 detail re Sum 14

Cgmractor Name Prqshant B

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Prashant {14 detail records) Sum 35

Contractor Name S.K.Saleem

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum I

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $.K.Saleem (7 detail records} Sum 18

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) © Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_Shafik (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum 12

Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

28 May, 2010
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( Sum 28

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Alc (6 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (6 detail rec Sum 16

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (18 detail v~ Sum 30

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill . FH

Sumtnagy for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (I3 detailrecords)  Sum B2

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summaty for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detailrecords) ~  Sum R

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) : Sum 72.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) - Sum 89

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 1615
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (31 detail rec_ Sum 2115

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

--On"A/c o

“Payment Type
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GREENWCOD ESTATES
CHECKED

TQualtty . ... odudrtiy

o el
Rl 98 = /o !




Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detail Sum

Grand Total

28 May, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse 405.6

Robo Sand Fine 442

ww{_.U" A}’U '
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises=——— (
Material Type Rate —

Fine sand BL VIJ 707.2 _
Stonedust in Cfit 11.78 RM
Supplier Namé Sai Vishal Enterprises - M —
Material Type Rate
20mm Metal in Cft 18.02
40mm Metal in Cft i 11.96
Babychips in' Cft 10.74 -
Stonedust in Cft 11.44 !
. . Ah m '
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprisesmes= * \A -
-
Material Type Rate
Coarse Sand B/L BDM 686.4
Fine sand BL V1) 707.2
- Py s SR - Audi
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. ' /} ""-----m::
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Gradyait records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 et
Sum

ait records)

<

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1 Ml records)
Sum -506 °

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Srumméry for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (2230 détail recofds)
Sum 449

Grand Total 955
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 21/5/10 To: 27/5/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
@J/ ,ﬂﬁ/{ay-lo , ﬂS‘ZI‘S Plastering Work PPC C ?’Security
ﬁ)/ _2A<May-10 w/]_41—:85 Water Profing PPC C 107 Security
263{ /2=.May-10 y Plastering Work PPC C & Security
204 “May-10 }-_aef PidStering Work PPC C L},Q’Securiry
2@ B b ‘may- 10 1T WaterProfing PPC C fl/Security
206" 3 May-10 0 Cofiin Work PPC c $-Security
}07 }}May-[O }00 }cs Work PPC C -/1/Security
i%, 22 May-10 }wf Plasteting Work PPC C /8 Security
: 0} E};May-lo }4—0 Watef Profing PPC C 5 Security
%- 23-May-10 yj—ﬁ/}iﬁstering Work PPC C }} Security
‘y' 23- May-lO ;} Rlumbing work OPC C - Security
212 (ZA'May-I ] /9 #Cap work OPC C 10 Security
213 HMay-10 /u Tiles Work PPC C _ & Seeurity
% HMay-10 M Water Profing PPC C __L-Security
.,2}/ -May-10 1}39/ Water Profing PPC C ‘/S,Security
‘2(L6/’ ' g«tﬁay-i 0 12; Plastéring Work PPC C 10 Security
el ﬂay-lo 1250~ Wate Profing PPC c 5 Security
}8/ 24-/May~i0 J6:08 Tikes Work PPC C ¥ Security
/219/ Z‘jﬂfﬁay-m 1‘56)39— Plastefing Work PRC C ,2/5, Security
_? , L}May-lo 1(039/ Caprwork OPC C - Security
1 23-May-10 1L Water Profing PPC C 6 Security
y "-{;:ay-l() ﬁ' ﬂcs Work PPC C (3 Security
2 ‘/ZG—May-IO 10:00  Pfastering Work PPC c (36’ Security
uy /G«May-m @8' Water Profing PPC C =3 Security
?/ “eitay-10 W0 saie Work OPC c 10-Secarity
26 /szay-lO 10:% Plastering Work PPC C 15 Security
&7 _ : 27-May-10 1040 TilesWork PPC C _2 Seourity
4&- ?May-lo W 2T Work PPC C 29 Security
229 ay-10 1145 pelC Work PPC C Security
80 27 May-10 12,067 Tites Work PPC C 2 Security
231 “May-10 1 y/ PCE Work PPC C 5 gecurity
IGREENWCOD ESTAYES
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GWE - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  21/5/10 To: 27/5/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
.\wu\u NE@-E _o“oo\@._..&s_.c\\waéa wwmzm water ._.xpn_am \3@ WEFE Pagy—" fmﬁuﬂ.&"w
3 21-May-10 [2:00- Krishpa Emaam valve _._._\\ \\28 1215 y Bike—  TRE— Secirity
W&%Lo 200 NawiRarath Tra ~A#-Union - A-Nos W Ay Bike IRKT Sequrity
359 N_.\gsxa. ¥5.00.Nav Bharath Tra Gl Coupling I 4 Nos A% ‘ W«S& - IRK- Security
;M‘o\ 21 May<Td _Nbb\mm%muﬂ Lv_.oéwmmwﬁ Bill L-Nos n\ 23 ByBikE™ IRK—  Seeurity
\mwf_\m_ %\ 12:00-Hanurpan Paper \\_v.zg 25— ByBi#€ IR~  Security
21-May-10  13:00 Sree Bhanataxm 5kEs %Zg‘ A3 ByBike SKIfiE— Security
-me 5 [3:00 Sree Dhanalaxm %mm%mvn_ﬂwao. S \_Zom 134 By Bike  «Shaftk Security
1-May- Gbgo_a:m_»xs .WE\wQa ' m\xw\ 2 _Nos- _\HE\\ By Bike-- m_,mmr. Security
ay-10  13:00 Sree Dhanalaxm anE\ \Vwmowna \BL« ByBike Shafik—  Security
N_ Zmz =10 [3:00 Sree Dhanalaxm .@5 kg C.K...& . utzcm .k\ By Bike wrmm._"ml\ Security
21-May-10  17:30 Nidhi msﬁﬂlmn Metal box @W 80 Nos 520 Em%o.om Aravind  Security
% 21-May-10 . 17:30 M oX 2way—" \F@o\za S22 ATIOT996  Aravind—— Security
w.&\ N_a £7:30 Nidhi m.:azu:mo .@\ﬁ&\cqx dway—" A0o-Nos 52 AP29T996™ Aravind Security
m&m\ 21-May-1¢  17:30 Nidhi Enterprise .H_o\s_gx Sway S0 s20 APIOT996 Aravind  Security
M&\B‘me-_o - 13 oo%.mq«\w@m% Grtral mix ..\_Pwo .ML*W »\o\\\ APZETBE3 Pary Security
ﬁ\M 3 14:00Reliapte-Ready _Dlormal mix \Em.m\ hp@u .\@ . AP28X252 Pary— Security
me-_o 1 -\o\Sﬁ:E\ﬂEnaa Weldimg Rod .\.\N\‘Eooam r\éom\\ m,%.%on\ Prayeen Securify
E&io 12,06-Divinigy-Bévera Diinking water A-Bitles a7 By Awe-  Pary— Securjiy—"
22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 83"x26" I Nos AP28T81t Party Security
“ﬂ 22-May-10 [4:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 34"x30" 3 Nos AP28T811 Party Security
»m‘@w\ 2-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 48"x26" 8 Nos AP28T811 Party Security
Nm May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble siabs 48"x30" 6 Nos AP28T8I11 Party Security
22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 46"x29" 2 Nos AP28T811 Party Security
u\om\ 14:00 ,whrmm»_\@‘m:u_o P Marble slabs 47"x30" 9 Nos AP28T811 Party Security
w xﬂo [4:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 47"x22" 1 Nes 811 Party Security
%n\w\ 22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 49"x32" 7 Nos_.. P28T811 Party Security
368 22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P .Kw&mw slabs a AZ\& AP28T811 Party Security
mMm\. 22-May-10 14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 50"x35" I8 Nos AP28T8IL Party Security
=3 22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 59"x35" 12 Nos AP28T811 Party Security
%\ 22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs T9"x26" 2 Nos AP28T8El Party . Security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size
\mm. 22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P . Marble stabs 88"x26"
mm-zmw-_ 0 14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 87"x26"
22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 88"x26"
xw\ 22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 89"x26"
Mw\ 22-May-10 14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs G0"x26"
22-May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 92"x25"
%\NN -May-10  14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble slabs 92"x26"
22-May-10 14:00 Sri Sai Marble P Marble stabs 82"x26"
.\%\.»MV%M L6:60 Myllikarjun MSeal
ay-10 1 2:36 Standard Doors :mr:iuooq n.%xmm
\o\ 22- .E@\ 0 mﬁa\ms%ooa Skin Door _82x32
u.. Ng 10 _m“._.m\b__iszz Bgwera Drinking-water
Y.@W\L 0 9:3Q S Entgrprises %b_imocxm \oﬁ&_.x 16"
73 24 <10 10:00_Sai Enterprises l\wo:m\m_o%m o.._ (16"
,.S\a 24-May-10 1130 Bivinity Bevera [PrinRing water
% 24-May=T0 12:L0-7i Sai Barm Boo Xerox Pages &t
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24MAG-10 17: 06~ Sai Enterprises Splid Blocks SExE16"
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\\ _24-Nlay-10 _kw Arean Steels Cor N_ﬁm\mm.:% Li2#g6mm
% NJENQ._O _Emo(_ﬁm \Ul:ﬁ:m water
r\\ 23 ,\m.ulo 10:45-8¢i Sai RanrBoo ~erox Pages ‘Al
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w.m,a\ 25-May-40  10:45 Krishfia— Spanner .‘%
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\Vw\m, Ngmwr_o _ovn\m::ﬂgox Evmmnm ‘%
g\. 25-May-10 _yu»mo\mw\@umnwm Retail Mw«xq_ hand wash .V_En
..Ww\.__\ 25-May-10 18:10 Srilaxmi Ganes MERound billas ¥\
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Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand
390 26-Way-10 15:00-Shiva Keatfrar Detidl hand wash A Nos
Qo\\ 26:Mag"10 1500 Reliable Ready Nogzaal mix m20- BT
3927 Z6-Magri0 1636 Religble Ready 7%95 mix MR- Km_&
.Mbw\ m%-_o 17:30 mﬂmcp\w&m Sw Solid-Blocks -a\_.;xm_‘xa.. .m.o\za
.r\u.wu\. 27-May-10  F0:30 Sri Vasavi Medi .n_u_ma_:n 1 Tube
,\uw\uq May-1¢  10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Absoebent Gadze 5x3mm 1 Packets
M»\ 27-May-10  10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Absoebent Gadze 7x3mm I Packets
Mma\ 7-May-10  10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Dettol | Botiles
WE\M“..-E@-_O 10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Okacet ) 10 Pieces
27-May-10  10:30 mqm\,ﬁ%ﬂﬁgo& Tincture fodine 1 Bottles
xa\ ug 10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Ist AID Plaster 10 Pieces
27-May-10  10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Cotton 2 Packets
Mn\ 27-May-10  10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Combiflam 15 Pieces
27-May-10  10:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Eldoper 10 Pieces
twba\mq May-10  [0:30 Sri Vasavi Medi Crocin 15 Pieces
fuk m% 10 _.@w\ Sri Mﬁ\b&.m_a G O%: gas cylinder m:;% «w\Zom
k‘@q 27-May-10  10:49 Reliance Super . \gcma ¥Zow
3967 27-May-10  10:49_Reliance Super Dishwash bar .\_29.
3967 27-May-10  10:49 Reliance Super \w%ﬂﬂmosﬂ Powder A-Hos
t@\ M\@» G\.@ m.h.r%w:rmam:sm ocks \Eow
-%\_c EP U»E.EQ Bevera .\SE:@ water Il -Bottles
_N\ mﬁ.g_o 1145 Shivam Steels E_:o Rod _L-Packets
\P@@» N\‘,\?E\%_c 2030 Serkaxmi Ganes MSRound Plates N\MEOm
xb? gw%\_\o 20:30-"8gi Laxmi Ganes %&a Plates 1 1/442X3m Eom
_AbE 22Ma5m10 2630 RajesiEleotrical fe RG-6 L5-€5ils
408 27-May<T0 Mo&o\m@_\ﬁ\m_@ig_ Telephomié Wire e 13 Bundle
.\8\ qumwio 20:3 raders Apgehor Bolt (Hook type) _38xfmm L2s-Picees
A WMay-10 20730 mraqm.ma enterp LAire 20 910 Mtrs”
403 27-Mag-10 203075 Shubharenterp Alwiré 30— 637 Mitrs
\5&\ 27-May-10  20:30 Shubham enterp JFB~<Tsolator AeAmps \5\28
A4 27-MayT0 20:30Shibham enterp _Mes 34 10Nos
g\ 27-May-10  20:30 Shubham enterp %ﬂ.w,\ 15AMS »\wc Nos
\_&W 27-May-10 \we.mo\mgcggae ] .Ecc_a Cover \m\ Eom
Certiffed by; | GREENWCOD ESTATES
28 May, 2010 — ﬁiﬁﬁxmm )
Project Manager/&nag- Asst. Admin Manager Doaltt SGEPTE
GREENWOQD ESTATES mﬂmmz.ﬁ.ﬁo_u ESTATES
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9342 w%mﬁw 3 Party " Sqaurity
@\. 84 Partyc" Seduril rity
2 mw\@«&ou _u% Security
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879 ByBike IRK Security
879 By Bike IRK Security
879 ByBike  [RK Security
879 By Bike IRK Security
879 By Bike IRK Security
.\ﬁ@\ By Bike  IRK Security
879 By Bike [RK Security
879 By Bike IRK Security
879 ByBike  IRK Security
879 By Bike IRK Security
.G._.\ gﬁo :NM\ SecuTiy
_w.vhw:a\ IRE—""  Security
§‘ IRE~ Security
ByBike  IRIL—"" SeGilrity
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m_.ﬂm‘\\_ww >.m._8|\\ _um\k\\\ Security
AP29T996 wATavind  Security
AP29TY96 Asaviid  SECurity
K.w&\\\ Eﬁﬁn@@@., >hw$ﬁ.\ \lJMdW,n...\J.Q
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E
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Date Time Supplier Category

70 27-May-10 20:30 Rajesh Electrical
\ﬁ,ﬁ. 27-May-10  20:30 Rajesh Electrical
465 _27-May-10  20:30 Rajesh Electrical
%Nq-zmu\-_o 20:30 Rajesh Electrical
pka\ 27-May-10 20:30 Rajesh Electrical
6 27-May-10  20:30 Rajesh Electrical
%M\ 27-May-10  20:30 Rajesh Electrical
= E&\ 27-May-10  20:30 Rajesh Electrical

.%m\ " 27-May-10  20:30 Rajesh Electrical )

éo\ﬁ May-10  20:30, Rejesh Electrical™

20:30 Rajesh Electrical
20:30 Rajesh Electrical
20:30 Rajesh Electrical
20:30 Rajesh Electrical
20:30 Rajesh Electrical
20:30 Rajesh Electrical
20:30 Rajesh Electrical

»ﬁs\&mﬂw-_o

4 27-May-10

.%m\ 27-May-10
¥ 27-May-10
406 27-May-10
.\2\ 27-May-10
m\\ 27-May-10

L

Certified by:

38 May, 201D Project fanager/&ngg.

{ GREENWOOD ESTATES

LT,

Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DC No
Module plate E 42Nos ~436
So MS 75 _Mos 1436
“@M\o::no"oﬂm anumm amp.“u\om ﬂWm
%m round cover S 955 Fos W xid
“Bell-push \\E\ Nos 1436
Telephone jack ‘amo\Zom 1436
,\_.\M\\Mbcwﬂ - Switch Type So-Nos 35 .
Fap Regulator 9 Nos JEE
Switch Em 5 Nos ~H36
Soekel »gbw 358-Nos 1436
Switch _6 Amps NE% W\w\m\\
%ﬁﬁ plate fWE&_ _mu\v_om _N__.u\ml\
Module plate I\Em..\ 20-Nos 3
om;_\nEﬁa S Way 28 Nos 1436
Madufeplate 2 way 3% Nos <1436
Bierik Plate Single 267 Nos 436
Moguteplate 3way _90.Nos 36—
———- - b——— % s s
GREENWCOD ESTATES
CHECKED
) S i
huast .. quartD e

V. No Del. By Received b
~APIOTI6  Aravind—Security
AP29T996 Aravind Security
AP29T996  Aravind Security
AP29T996 Aravind Security
"AP29T996 Aravind  Seourity
AP29POYG Aravind  Security
AP29T996 Aravind  Security
ARZOT996 Aravind  Security
AP29T996  Aravind Security
AP20F96 Aravind  Security
AP29T996—Aravind Security
- AP28F996  Aravind Security
AP29T996  Aravind Security
AP29T996 Aravind  Security
© AP29T996 Aravind  Security
AP29TIS6  Aravind Security
APOTG06 Arfivind  Security
] s BRIy
1.” )
al\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ -
fooiPage Aot e




